
Summer Camps
Ages 2-5

June 9-12 | Island Adventure | 9am-12pm
June 24-26 | Blast Off! | 9am-12pm

July 8-10 | It’s a Dance Paw-ty! | 9am-12pm
July 22-24 | Snowflake Spectacular | 9am-12pm

Early Bird Price: $155/Camp
Regular Price: $170/Camp

Mini Camps
June 17-19 - Acro

Ages 5-8 | 9am-10:30am
Ages 9 and Up | 10:30am-12:30pm

June 24-26 - Technique and Combos
Ages 5-8 | 9am-10:30am

Ages 9 and Up | 10:30am-12:30pm

July 15-17 - Ballet
Ages 5-8 | 9am-10:30am

Ages 9 and Up | 10:30am-12:30pm

July 22-24 - Acro
Ages 5-8 | 9am-10:30am

Ages 9 and Up | 10:30am-12:30pm

Ages 5-8 - $53/Camp 
Ages 9 and Up - $64/Camp

Sparkle and Shine Camps
Ages 2-5 

Thu, June 12 | Olaf’s Luau | 5:00-6:30pm
Tue, June 17 | Glow Party | 5:00-6:30pm

Wed, June 25 | Zoom to the Moon | 5:00-6:30pm
Thu, July 10 | Bark in the Park | 5:00-6:30pm
Tue, July 15 | Lollipop Land | 5:00-6:30pm
Wed, July 23 | Let It Snow | 5:00-6:30pm

$25/Camp

Ages 6-8 Pop Up Classes
Wed, June 11 | Ballet/Tap| 5:00-6:30pm

Thu, June 19 | Jazz/Lyrical | 5:00-6:30pm
Tue, June 24 | Hip Hop/Musical Theater | 5:00-

6:30pm
Wed, July 9 | Ballet/Tap | 5:00-6:30pm

Thu, July 17 | Hip Hop/Musical Theater | 5:00-
6:30pm

Tue, July 22 | Jazz/Lyrical | 5:00-6:30pm

 $22/Class

9 and Up Pop Up Classes
Tue, June 10 | Jazz/Lyrical | 5:00-6:30pm

Wed, June 18 | Hip Hop/Musical Theater | 5:00-
6:30pm

Thu, June 26 | Ballet/Tap | 5:00-6:30pm
Tue, July 8 | Jazz/Lyrical | 5:00-6:30pm
Wed, July 16 | Ballet/Tap | 5:00-6:30pm

Thu, July 24 | Hip Hop/Musical Theater | 5:00-6:30pm 

$22/Class

Competition
Select Team Auditions

May 15 
Monday Summer Classes

4:00-5:00 - Level 1
5:00-6:00 - Level 2

6:00-7:00 - Stretch and Conditioning
7:00-8:00 - Level 3

Performing Co Auditions
August 2-3
Work Week

August 4-14 (Specific times to come)

*Interested in competition? Contact us for more
specific details for your dancer!
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